
 

 

 
VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S KANNADA HIGH SCHOOL & JR COLLEGE 

MITHAGAR ROAD, MULUND (E), MUMBAI-81 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-2026     

  

Sr. 
No.  

Name of Holiday Date  Day No. of 
days 

Non- Teaching 

1 Moharram 06-07-2025 Sunday − − 

2 Raksha Bandhan 09-08-2025 Saturday 1 1 

3 Independence Day/Parsi New Year 15-08-2025 Friday Non-Inst. Non-Inst. 

4 Gokulashtami 16-08-2025 Saturday 1 1 

5 
Ganesh Chaturthi  
(Excluding Sundays)  
(Reopens on 2nd September) 

27/08/2025  
to  

01/09/2025 

Wednesday 
to  

Monday 
2 2 

6 Eid E Milad 05-09-2025 Friday 1 1 

7 Anant Chaturdashi 06-09-2025 Saturday 1 1 

8 Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra 02-10-2025 Thursday 1 1 

9 
Diwali Vacation  
(Excluding Sundays)  
(Reopens on 3rd November) 

17/10/2025  
to  

01/11/2025 

Friday  
to  

Saturday 
14 

5         
18/10/25 
(Saturday)       

to          
23/10/25 
(Thursday) 

10 Guru Nanak Jayanti 05-11-2025 Wednesday  1 1 

11 Dr. Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan Diwas 06-12-2025 Saturday 1 1 

12 
Christmas  
(Excluding Sundays)  
(Reopens on 2nd January 2026) 

25/12/2025 
 to  

01/01/2026 

Thursday 
 to  

Thursday 
7 

2       
(Christmas  

&  
New year) 

13 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2026 Wednesday 1 1 

14 Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday Non-Inst. Non-Inst. 

15 Mahashivratri 15-02-2026 Sunday − − 

16 Shivaji Jayanti 19-02-2026 Thursday 1 1 

17 Holi 04-03-2026 Wednesday 1 1 

18 Gudi Padwa 19-03-2026 Thursday 1 1 

19 Ramzan Eid 21-03-2026 Saturday 1 1 

20 Ramanavami 26-03-2026 Thursday 1 1 

21 Mahavir Jayanti 31-03-2026 Tuesday 1 1 

22 Good Friday 03-04-2026 Friday 1 1 

23 Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2026 Tuesday 1 1 

24 Maharashtra Day & Buddha Purnima 01-05-2026 Friday Non-Inst. Non-Inst. 

25 
Summer Vacation  
(Excluding Sundays) 
(Reopens on 15 June 2026) 

02/05/2026  
to  

13/06/2026 

Saturday  
to  

Saturday 
37 − 

      Total  76   
 


